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IMIE
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Marcin
Oskar
Arkadiusz
Mariusz
Mariusz
Robert
Krzysztof
Adam
Darek
Maja
Maciej
Zbigniew
Marek
Daniel
Janusz
Krystian
Marta
Michat
Michat
Artur
Matgorzata
Marcin
Monika
Wiestaw
Katarzyna
Adam
Stefan
Wojciech
Michat M.
Piotr
Agnieszka
tukasz
tukasz
Michat
Anna
Tomasz
Karolina
Jacek
Artur
Piotr
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Angela
Magda
Tomasz
Dariusz
Pawel
Michat
Tomasz
Monika
Dorota
Agata
Adam
Matgorzata
llona
Andrzej
Sylwia
Piotr
Agnieszka
Mateusz
Bartosz
Artur
Asia
Emilia
Magda

NAZWISKO
Mikulski
Lisak
Hildebrand
Wojtalik
Pajdosz
Zych
Michalak
Michalski
Mielczarek
Jedruszczak
Knychas
Michalak
Bloch
Tymicki
Krupinski
Strykowski
Torzewski
Sinicki
Szewczyk
Jadczyszyn
Sutkowski
Podlesny
Janeczko
Gradzik
Wach
Kaminski
Mikotajczyk
Dybystawski
Sopyto
Sowa
Miszewski
Radzki
Myszkiewicz
Mituta
Jurczyk
Jachimowski
Gadomska
Koniecki
Laczka
Duda

Mikina
Stasiak
Szewczyk
Waligorski
Kotowiecka-Wilkos
Jaskolska
Brusokas
Sokotowski
Stokowski
Polak
Adamczyk
Turczynska
Cabanska
Isasi-Kuran
Golisz
Skibinska
Swistak
Hulanicki
Karczewska
Magnuski
Jedrachowicz
Gotz
Kucharczyk
Karwacki
Wojcik-Tarnowska
Bzura
Krolak

NR

=

13
12

10
17
18
19
30
22

21
29
38

32
45
20
33
31
14
43
34
40
39
53
35
52
37
36
42
64
41
58
68
60
44
54
55
87

88
57
59
75
69
76
56
72
49
73
97
84
63
81
51
65
61
67
66
100
47
139

Nieodwotany Bieg Stonia
Warszawa, 20.06.2020
dystans: 5km
WYNIKI
KLUB
UKS Filipides Teresin
Otwock
Biegam na Tarchominie
Warszawiaky

Biegaj Pod Okiem Trenera Rafata Krzeszewskiego
MM Team

Zabiegany Wotomin

Rozbiegani Zychlin/Biegam na Tarchominie
Goggle Pae Team

PZU Sport Team

MM Team

Accenture

Entre.pl Team

DABROWSKI TEAM

carrefour ruuning team

WAT

Grazynki OCR

LRC

Zabiegany Wotomin
LRC

Citos von Grodno
KOJOTY TEAM
Night Runners
NoClub

PZU Sport Team
IronTata Team

Parkrun Pruszkow

Pzu Sport Team

Pwpw Sa
Naprzod Mtociny

Markowi Biegacze
Angie_biega

Azs Warszawa

Leczo Team

Markowi Biegacze

Zolwikiersi

Goggle Team

Naprzéd Miociny

Biegnij z ProService

Tenpo Pryma Sort

KAT
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MSC/KAT.
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CZAS
00:17:09
00:17:24
00:17:57
00:18:07
00:18:34
00:18:36
00:18:42
00:18:58
00:19:11
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:22
00:20:22
00:20:22
00:20:31
00:20:38
00:20:48
00:20:52
00:21:06
00:21:09
00:21:18
00:21:22
00:21:47
00:21:54
00:22:03
00:22:31
00:22:35
00:22:43
00:22:56
00:23:06
00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:13
00:23:14
00:23:20
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:28
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:23:45
00:23:51
00:23:58
00:24:09
00:24:11
00:24:17
00:24:33
00:24:53
00:25:10
00:25:13
00:25:17
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:31
00:25:50
00:26:08
00:26:09
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:33
00:26:35
00:26:44
00:26:51
00:26:56



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Jakub
Sylwia
Ewa
Wiadystaw
Nadia
Dawid
Pawet
Irina
Joanna
Dagmara
Marcin
Pawet
Marek
Mariusz
Ania

Piotr
Agnieszka
Damian
Angelika
Tomasz
Pawet
Joanna
Anna
Jacek
Andrzej
Eryk
Alicja
Ewelina
Matgorzata
Karolina

Skalski
Nieporecka
Janczewska
Maler
Zeberkiewicz
Zeberkiewicz
Paz
Hulanicka
Ziarko
Brzywczy
Gotebiewski
Szczepkowski
Buryta
Naskret
Kotacz
Wojtowicz
Bednarz
Borkowski
Bartosik
Bartosik
Skrzywan
Jaworska
Kartowicz
Bajorek
Dymel
Kosieradzki
Reda
Hermann
Wilczynska
Krawczyk

142
83
92
94
71
70
96
62

126
98
80
99
46
95
82

110

106

107
77
78

125

123

137

121

108
93

141

136

143

138

Nieodwotany Bieg Stonia
Warszawa, 20.06.2020

dystans: 5km
WYNIKI
Tenpo Pryma Sort

brak
BRAK

Goggle Team

Artequipment

Ultra Piguta Team

Partia Wolnych Biegaczy
Markowi Biegacze
MARKOWI BIEGACZE
Tofinkowo

NW CZLAPSKI TEAM
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48
21
22
49
23
50
51
24
25
26
52
53
54
55
27
56
28
57
29
58
59
30
31
60
61
62
32
33
34
35

00:26:56
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:30
00:27:40
00:27:45
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:24
00:28:36
00:28:39
00:28:42
00:30:03
00:30:08
00:30:26
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:55
00:30:55
00:31:46
00:32:58
00:33:53
00:34:16
00:35:50
00:35:56
00:45:03
00:47:09
00:50:47
00:50:48



